& Associates are currently working on the revisions and will be resubmitted to DEQ when 
completed. 

2. Delivery of Madvac litter vacuum and training for litter vacuum at the Landfill 
3. The Landfill hosted a Household Hazardous Waste Day event on October 25th, 2025. The event 

drew two hundred sixty-nine vehicles (269) vehicles participated in the drive through event to 
recycle household items that are not accepted on any other day at the Louisa County Sanitary 
Landfill. 

4. The following maintenance was performed on the turf cover on the closed landfill cell (permit